
NEW BUSINESS 
Reporting to Public Session, Tuesday, May 30, 2023 

 
 
1.  2023-2024 School Fees 
 
In accordance with the School Act, the Board of Education is required to approve the 
schedule of student fees each year. The fee schedule is attached for review and approval 
for the 2023-2024 school year.  
 
Recommendation:  
 
THAT the Board of Education approve the attached 2023-2024 fee schedule.  
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Board Report 
Date:  May 30, 2023 
To:  Board of Education – Public Meeting 
From:  Brandon Curr, Assistant Superintendent 
Subject: 2023-2024 School Fees  

              

 
Background: 
 
The Board of Education’s 2019-2024 Strategic Plan contains the key priority “Thriving Students”, 
Goal 1 – Engage students in individualized relevant and innovative learning opportunities.  
 
Introduction: 
 
In accordance with the School Act, the Board of Education is required to approve a schedule of 
student fees for the 2023-2024 school year. 
 
Considerations: 
 
Current legislation requires that any resource that is essential to the delivery of any school course 
that leads to graduation is to be provided free of charge with the following exceptions: 

 
• School supplies and equipment for personal use 
• Purchase or rental of musical instruments for a student’s personal use 
• Participation in Specialty Academies 
• School activity fees including agenda books, school clubs, special events and 
• graduation activities 
• Fees to recover the costs of optional educational activities designed to 
•  
 
The atta c h e d fee sch ed ul e meet s the req ui re m e n ts of the legi sl a ti on .  
 
Recommendation: 

 
THAT the Board of Education approve the attached 2023-2024 fee schedule. 





Alpha School Fees

2023‐2024

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $30 Planner, athletics, intramurals, school activities & functions, student council

AP Exam Fee $145 AP Exam 

Yearbook $55 $65 after semester 1

Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $80

  Dinner/Dance $140 From $135

  Dry After Grad $100

Foods & Nutrition Planner,

 



Burnaby Central School Fees

2023‐2024

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $30 Student council, agendas, athletics, locks

AP Exam Fee $145 AP Exam

Yearbook $55 $65 after January 

Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $80

  Dinner/Dance $140 (From $130)

  Dry After Grad $80

Foods & Nutrition Classes $25 (From $40) Food Safe Certificate

Athletic Teams $30 π $50 Junior π per season

$50 π $120 Senior π per season

PHE 8 $30 (From $25)

PHE 9 $40 (From $35)

PHE 10 $50

Senior PHE $50 (New)

First Aid $20 St. John's Ambulance Certificate

Band $125 Optional instrument rental

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575

(From $1,194) Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 

Fee, Laundry Fee, VCC Grad Fee. Increase in fees from 



Burnaby Mountain School Fees

2023‐2024

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $25 Student Agenda/App, locks, athletics, student awards, student council

AP Exam Fee $145

Yearbook $60

Graduation;

  School Leaving 



Burnaby North School Fees

2023‐2024

Fee 







Cariboo Hill School Fees

2023‐2024

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $30 Athletics, locks, planners, student government, student leadership
AP Exam Fee $145
Yearbook $60 (From $50) $55 Early Bird before Oct 31, $60 after Oct 31

Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $80

  Dinner/Dance $125

  Dry After Grad $45

Athletic Teams $50π$200 Per season

PHE 8 / 9 $30 Optional fee for educational activities, field trips

PHE 10 $50 Optional fee for education activities, field trips and CPR Certification

PHE 11 / 12 $30 Optional fee for educational activities, field trips   

First Aid $150 St. John's Ambulance Certification

Volleyball Academy π Academy Stream $160 Monthly fee, facility, instructor, equipment π paid to school

Volleyball Academy π Elite Stream $160 Monthly fee, facility, instructor, equipment π paid to school 

Band $125 Optional instrument 



Moscrop School Fees

2023‐2024

Fee Type $ Notes


